507
Series BD electric transmitters
Installation and Operation Instruction V1.5
Acrel Co . , Ltd．
DECLARATION
No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form by any
means, electronic, mechanical photocopying, recording, or otherwise without prior permission of Acrel. All rights
reserved.

R/W Integer 0-9999
16
Order examples
E.g. Type: BD100-AV/V-C12
Auxiliary power supply: AC/DC 85-265V
Input: DC 0-500V
Output 1: DC 4~20mA
Output 2: DC 4~20mA
Type: BD100-DI/VC-C12
Auxiliary power supply: DC 24V
Input: DC 0-5A
Output 1: DC 0-10V
Output 2:RS485
Headquarter: Acrel Co., Ltd.
Add: No.253 Yulv Road, Madong Industrial Park, jiading District, Shanghai, China
Tel: (86) 21-69158338 69156052 69156392 69156971
Fax: (86) 21-69158303
E-mail: ACREL001@vip.163.com
PC: 201801
Production Base: Jiangsu Acrel Appliance Manufacture Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Domeng Road Dongmeng Industrial Park Nanzha town Jiangyin
Tel: (86) 0510-86179966
Fax: (86) 0510-86179975
PC: 214405